2058 | Optional Services www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
T-Nut Assemblies for 30 / 40 / 45 mm Profile Systems
Steel, for 8 / 10 mm Slot Widths, Assembly with T-Slot Nuts GN 505
GN 968
4 Type
A Socket cap screw DIN 912
B Countersunk screw DIN 7991
C Socket button head screw ISO 7380

3 Length l1
4 Type
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 968-8-M5-18-A
2060 | Optional Services www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
Hinges GN 127 → page 1404
GN 127-...-B-... - GN 968-10-M6-20-B*
Flat Mounting Plates GN 139.3 (for Hinges with / without Integrated Safety Switch GN 139.1 / GN 139.2) → page 1426
GN 139.3-170 GN 968-8-M6-10-A GN 968-10-M6-14-A
Angled Mounting Plates GN 139.4 (for Hinges with / without Integrated Safety Switch GN 139.1 / GN 139.2) → page 1426
GN 139.4-101 GN 968-8-M6-10-A GN 968-10-M6-14-A
Flanged Connector Clamps GN 145 → page 1778
GN 145-... - GN 968-10-M5-18-A
Hinges EN 151.4 → page 1406
EN 151.4-... - GN 968-10-M6-18-A*
Hinges EN 159 → page 1356
EN 159-54-17-17-...
EN 159-74-22-22-...
EN 159-84-25-25-...
GN 968-8-M6-16-B
-
-
-
GN 968-10-M6-18-B*
GN 968-10-M6-18-B**
Double Hinges EN 159.1 → www.jwwinco.com
EN 159.1-89-35-...
EN 159.1-119-45-...
EN 159.1-134-50-...
GN 968-8-M6-16-B
-
-
-
GN 968-10-M6-18-B*
GN 968-10-M6-18-B**
T-Nut Assemblies GN 968
Compatible GN series
sorted by series number
*Only for profile 40 x 40 mm **Only for profile 45 x 45 mm
GN 968 T-Nut Assemblies continued (3/10)
www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 2061|Optional Services
Hinges GN 161 → www.jwwinco.com
GN 161-57
GN 161-68
GN 161-80
GN 968-8-M6-14-B GN 968-10-M6-18-B
Base Plate Connector Clamps GN 162.3 → page 1786
GN 162.3-... GN 968-8-M5-14-A GN 968-10-M5-18-A
Mounting Plate Sets GN 181 (for Cabinet “U” Handles) → page 103
GN 181-ZD-10-M5-...
GN 181-ZD-... -M6-...
GN 181-ZD-... -M8-...
GN 968-8-M5-12-B
GN 968-8-M6-12-B
-
-
GN 968-10-M6-16-B
GN 968-10-M8-16-B
Tube Supports GN 231 → page 1797
GN 231-B20 / -B25 / -B30-...
GN 231-V20 / -V25 / -V30-...
- GN 968-10-M8-14-A
Hinges EN 236 → www.jwwinco.com
EN 236-75-60 - GN 968-10-M6-20-B*
Hinges without Switch EN 239.3 → page 1434
EN 239.3-70-60-SH - GN 968-10-M6-18-B*
Hinges with Integrated Switch EN 239.4 → page 1434
EN 239.4-... - GN 968-10-M6-18-B*
*Only for profile 40 x 40 mm
T-Nut Assemblies GN 968